
 

 
BRGY. RESERVA, BALER, AURORA  

                                                                                                                                                                        

 
 
 

 
INVITATION TO BID 

 
 

The Aurora Electric Cooperative, Inc. wishes to invite all accredited bidders for a public 
bidding for the following projects. 
 

 

 

 
Cost of Bidding Documents: 

 
  Lot 1 = Php 12,000.00 
 
  Lot 2 = Php 2,500.00 
   
  Lot 3 = Php 2,500.00 
 

Interested parties may secure bid documents at the office of the PBAC Secretary or may call 
at CP number 0999-977-2736.  
  

Particulars     Date/Time 
 

Issuance of Bid Documents    September 25, 2018 
        8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

Pre-Bid Conference     September 27, 2018 
       10:00 am 

 
  Submission/Opening of bids   October 12, 2018 
        10:00 am 
 
The AURELCO reserves the right to reject any or all of the bids for valid and justified 
reason, waive any defect thereon and make an award to the bidder whose proposal is most 
advantageous to the cooperative. 
 
 
 
                    ENGR.  JOUAN R. IMPERIAL 
                              PBAC Chairman 

LOT 1 

DESCRIPTION APPROVED BUDGET COST (ABC) 

Supply & Delivery of Materials for the 
Construction of Double Circuit line from 
San Isidro Substation to Hiwalayan Baler 
and for the Rehabilitation of lines from 
Hiwalayan to Baler 

 
Php  12,488,742.96 

 

LOT 2 

DESCRIPTION 

Transformer Consignment 

LOT 3 

DESCRIPTION 

a. Heavy Duty kWh meter Consignment 
b. Light Duty kWh meter Consignment 


